Programme of Examination

Revised M.Com. ABST (Previous) Examination, 2022

Day and Date

Time

Subject/Paper

Saturday, July 16, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPI - Tax Planning

Monday, July 18, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPII - Cost Analysis and Cost Control

Tuesday, July 19, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPIII - Operation Research and Quantatives Technique

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPIV - Strategic Financial Management

Thursday, July 21, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPV -Information System and Accounting

Monday, July 25, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPVI - Cost and Management Audit

Tuesday, July 26, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPVII - Computerized Accounting

Wednesday, July 27, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CP-I- Direct Tax

Thursday, July 28, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CP-II- Advanced Cost Accounting

Friday, July 29, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CP-III - Research Methodology and Advanced Business
Statistics

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar.

Controller of Examinatiorns




Programme of Examination

M.Com. ABST (Final) Examination, 2022

Day and Date

Time

Subject/Paper

Wednesday, July 13, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CPIV :- Goods and Service Taxes (New)

Thursday, July 14, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CPV :- Advanced Accounting

Friday, July 15, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CPVI :- Management Accounting and Financial
Reporting

Saturday, July 16, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPI - Tax Planning

Monday, July 18, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPII - Cost Analysis and Cost Control

Tuesday, July 19, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPIII- Operations Research and Quantitative
Techniques

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPIV - Strategic Financial Management

Thursday, July 21, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPV - Information System and Accounting

Monday, July 25, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPVI - Cost & Management Audit

Tuesday, July 26, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OPVII - Computerized Accounting

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar.
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Controller of Examinations




